
all burgers served with french fries

We have some fun riddles for you to pass the time.
Check our Highlights on Instagram to see if you
guessed right!

Medium

Easy

300G FILLET STEAK
250G SIRLOIN STEAK
350G RIB-EYE STEAK

Hard GRILLED SEABASS

CLUB SANDWICH

STEAK SANDWICH

PIZZA FLORENTINE

PIZZA BBQ CHICKEN

PIZZA FARMHOUSE

GARLIC MUSHROOM, ASPARAGUS

PIZZA POMODORO

HASSEL BACK POTATO, SOUR CREAM
SIDE SALAD
POPCORN CAULIFLOWER
FRENCH FRIES
ONION RINGS

STEAMED VEGETABLES
romaine lettuce, homemade dressing, parmesan, 
wholemeal croutons and anchovies

NACHOS

CHICKEN WINGS BBQ
CHICKEN WINGS HOT

CAESAR SALAD
CAESAR SALAD CHICKEN

melted cheese, sour cream, guacamole, salsa 

ASPARAGUS & WARM PROSCIUTTO

hummus, tomatoes, cucumber, artichokes, grilled pepper

€10  

€12 

 €11 / €14 

€12 

€39 

€20

€17

€16

BACON & CHEDDAR

SOUTHERN FRIED CHICKEN

THE GREAT BEYOND
€15.50

€18 

€15.50 

€15.50

All prices are in Euros and include VAT.

The dishes may contain or have come in contact with
allergens.

WHILE 
YOU WAIT...

OFF TO A
GREAT START

CHOOSE SIDES

PIZZA, PASTA,
SANDWICHES

MAIN COURSES   
& STEAKS

BURGER & DOGS
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@pentahotels

– What can travel around the world

– I have cities, but no houses. I have

– A man named Stewart is traveling all

while staying in a corner?

mountains, but no trees. I have water, but no fish.

over the world. First he travels to Tunis in Tunisia. 
Thento Nur-Sultan in Kazakhstan. Then to Port 
Moresby in Papua New Guinea. Then to Reykjavik 
in Iceland. Then to Ottawa in Canada. Where 
does he travel next?

grilled chicken, bacon, fried egg, french fries

grilled beef fillet, watercress, dijon mustard
french fries

tomato sauce, mozzarella, fried egg, bacon, spinach

tomato sauce, mozzarella, roasted red onions

tomato sauce, mozzarella, peppers, mushrooms, onion,
goats cheese

parmesan cheese, herbs

What am I?

TERIYAKI SALMON
basmati rice, baby bokchoi

€20

LEMON PARMESAN CHICKEN €17

tomato sauce, mozzarella, cherry tomatoes, basil

TOMATO BRUSCHETTA
FRIED CALAMARI
TRUFFLE PARM FRIES

SHARING IS
CARING

€8
€10 

€6 

creamed spinach, tomatoes, new potatoes, young carrots

SPRING LAMB CHOPS

adults need around 2000 kcal a day

€16 Let's be Friends!
Scan the QR Code 
to sign-up now!

vanilla ice cream, whipped cream, chocolate sauce 

WARM CHOCOLATE FONDANT

FINISH WITH A
BANG
BANANA PUDDING

NY CHEESECAKE

BAKED COOKIE
vanilla bean ice cream, chocolate sauce

€8.50

For each soup of the day sold, this hotel donates one
to a local charity. Be a souper hero!

THE GOOD SOUP €6

Mediterranean ratatouille, herbs, buttered potatoes

buttered vegetables, basil crust, forest mushrooms

all steaks served with french fries

SPAGHETTI BOLOGNAISE

pappardelle pasta, mushroom jus, parmesan, chives

HOUSE SLAW

Prime Angus beef, tomato, onion, lettuce. For
those about to rock.

MR ANGUS YOUNG

Beyond vegan meat, tomato, onion, lettuce, vegan
cheese

Buttermilk chicken, iceberg lettuce, homemade
spicy ranch sauce

Red onion jam, Easy and wonderful

TEXAS DOG
Beef chilli, jalapeños, Tex-Mex cheese

NYC DOG
ketchup, mustard, grilled onions

all dog's served with french fries & coleslaw

FRIED PICKLES, RANCH DIP €9 

banana walnut pudding, vanilla ice cream

berry compote

WARM APPLE PIE
vanilla sauce, candied pecans

GREEN BEANS & BACON

HALLOUMI AVOCADO SALAD

poached egg, hollandaise sauce

 €11 / €14 

€14 

€15

€17

€16

€28 
€37 

€21 

€4.50
€4.50

€4.50
€4.50

€4.50

€4.50

€4.50

€16

€17

€19

€14

€12

DIRTY FRIES €10

€8.50

€8.50

€8.50

€8.50

€4.50



tous les burgers sont servis avec des frites 

Nous vous proposons des devinettes amusantes
pour faire passer le temps. Consultez nos temps forts
sur Instagram pour voir si vous avez deviné juste !

Moyen

Facile

300G FILET DE BOEUF
250G FAUX-FILET
350G ENTRECÔTE

BAR GRILLÉ 

CLUB SANDWICH

STEAK SANDWICH

PIZZA FLORENTINE

PIZZA POULET BBQ 

PIZZA ARTISANALE 

AIL, CHAMPIGNON, ASPERGE

PIZZA POMODORO

HASSELBACK POTATOE,CRÈME FRAICHE
SALADE
POPCORN DE CHOU-FLEUR
FRITES
ONION RINGS
SALADE DE CHOU CRU FAITE MAISON

laitue romaine, sauce faite maison, parmesan, 
croutons de blé complet et anchois

NACHOS

AILES DE POULET BBQ
AILES DE POULET ÉPICÉES 

SALADE CÉSAR
SALADE CÉSAR AU POULET

fromage fondu, crème fraîche, guacamole, salsa 

ASPERGE & PROSCIUTTO CHAUD

houmous, tomates, concombre, artichauts, poivrons
grillés 

€10  

€12 

 €11 / €14

€12 

€38 

€16

LARD & CHEDDAR

POULET FRIT A LA MODE DU SUD

THE GREAT BEYOND
€15.50

tous les prix sont TTC en Euros 

Les plats peuvent contenir ou ont été en contact avec des
allergènes.

EN ATTENDANT...

UN BON DÉPART SUR LE CÔTÉ 

PIZZA, PÂTES,
SANDWICHES

PLATS
PRINCIPAUX

BURGER & DOGS

– Qu'est ce qui peut voyager autour du  

– J'ai des villes, mais pas de maisons. j'ai 

– Un homme nommé Stewart fait un tour du

monde. Tout en restant dans un coin ? 

des montagnes, mais pas d'arbres. j'ai de l'eau,
mais pas de poissons.

monde. Il est tout d'abord parti à Tunis en Tunisie,
ensuite à Astana au Kazakhstan, puis à Port
Moresby en Papouasie-Nouvelle-Guinée, puis à
Reykjavik en Island et enfin à Ottawa au Canada.
Quelle sera sa prochaine destination?

poulet grillé, lard, et oeuf au plat 
Accompagnement au choix : soupe, frites ou salade

filet de boeuf grillé, cresson, moutarde de Dijon 
pommes allumettes 

sauce tomate, mozzarella, oeuf au plat, lard, épinard 

sauce tomate, mozzarella, oignons rouges grillés 

sauce tomate, mozzarella, poivrons, champignons,
oignons, fromage de chèvre 

parmesan, fines herbes

Qui suis-je? 

SAUMON TERIYAKI 
riz basmati, pakchoi

POULET AU CITRON ET PARMESAN 

sauce tomate, mozzarella, tomates cerises, basilic

BRUSCHETTA DE TOMATE
CALAMAR FRIT
FRITES À LA TRUFFE & PARMESAN  

PARTAGER C'EST
ÊTRE
ATTENTIONNÉ 

€6

épinards à la crème, tomates, pommes de terre nouvelles,  
jeunes carottes

CÔTE D'AGNEAU

un adulte a besoin d'environ 2000 kcal par jour 

€16

Soyons amis!
Scanner le QR Code 
pour vous inscrire tout de suite!

glace à la vanille, crème fouettée, chocolat fondu 
FONDANT AU CHOCOLAT CHAUD

TERMINER
AVEC FRACAS
DESSERT À LA BANANE

NY CHEESECAKE

COOKIE CUIT 
glace de gousse de vanille, chocolat fondu 

€8.50

Pour chaque soupe du jour vendue, l'hôtel en donne 
 une à une charité. Devenez un héros de la soupe!

LA BONNE SOUPE €6

ratatouille Méditerranéenne, fines herbes, pommes
de terre au beurre 

légumes au beurre, chapelure de basilic,
champignons de forêt 

tous les steaks sont servis avec des frites 

SPAGHETTI BOLOGNAISE

pâtes Pappardelle, jus de champignons, parmesan,
ciboulette

Boeuf Angus, tomate, oignon, laitue. Pour ceux qui
s'apprêtent à tout faire basculer.

MR ANGUS 

viande vegan, tomate, oignon, laitue, fromage
vegan 

poulet au babeurre, laitue iceberg, sauce ranch
épicée faite maison 

confiture d'oignon rouge, simple et incroyable 

TEXAS DOG
chilli de boeuf, jalapeños, fromage Tex-Mex 

NYC DOG
ketchup, moutarde, oignons grillés 

tous les dog's sont servis avec des frites & salade de chou
cru

CORNICHON FRIT, SAUCE RANCH 

Pudding de banane & noix, glace à la vanille 

compote de fruits rouges

TARTE AUX POMMES CHAUDE 
sauce à la vanille, noix de pécans caramélisées  

HARICOTS VERT & LARD
SALADE D'HALLOUMI ET AVOCAT 

oeuf poché, sauce hollandaise 

 €11 / €14

€14

€17

€15.50

€15.50

€18

€15

€16

€16

€29 
€36 

€20

€17

€21

€21

DIRTY FRIES

€16

€17

€19

€14

€12

€10
€8

€9
€10

€8.50

€8.50

€8.50

€8.50
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Dur

LÉGUMES DE SAISON

€4.50
€4.50

€4.50
€4.50

€4.50

€4.50
€4.50

€4.50



LET ME 
DRINK 
ABOUT IT.



ALL PRICES ARE IN EURO AND INCLUDE OF VAT. 
ALL INGREDIENTS OF MIXED DRINKS (COCKTAILS) ARE LISTED.
SHOULD YOU HAVE ANY CONCERNS ABOUT FOOD ALLERGIES, 

PLEASE LET US KNOW

TOUS LES PRIX SONT EN EUROS ET INCLUENT LA TVA. 
TOUS LES INGRÉDIENTS DES BOISSONS MÉLANGÉES (COCKTAILS) SONT INDIQUÉS.

SI VOUS AVEZ DES INQUIÉTUDES CONCERNANT DES ALLERGIES ALIMENTAIRES 
VEUILLEZ NOUS LE FAIRE SAVOIR
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MOCKTAILS
Spice Cup
Seedlip Spice 94, Tonic, Orange Zest

8.0

 
Schweppes Lemon, Lime, Pineapple 

8.0

COCKTAILS

Negroni

Gin Martini 

Old Fashioned

Espresso Martini 

OLD FAITHFULS

Bourbon, Angostura Bitters, Sugar

Absolut Vanilla, Kahlua, Espresso

Beefeater, Campari, Martini Rosso

Beefeater, Martini Extra Dry, Lemon Zest /
Olives 

11.0

11.0

11.0

11.0

Long Island Iced Tea 

Bitter Bull

Cosmopolitan

Whisky Sour

Red Bull Tropical, Campari, Beefeater,
Lime Juice

Aperol Spritz

Mojito

SWEETEN THE DEAL

WHEN LIFE GIVES YOU
LEMONS (OR LIMES)

Absolut, Beefeater, Cointreau, Havana 3,
El Jimador, Lemon, Lime, Coca-Cola 

Ballantine's, Lemon, Lime,
Sugar Cane Syrup, Cherry

Absolut Citron, Cointreau, Lime,
Cranberry

Prosecco, Aperol, Soda Water

Havana 3, Lime, Mint, Soda Water

11.0

11.0

11.0

11.0

11.0

11.0

Moscow Mule
Absolut Vodka, Ginger Beer, Lime, Cucumber

11.0

Caipirinha
Cachaça, Brown Sugar, Lime

11.0

Mint, Lime, Lemonade, Soda 
Virgin Mojito 8.0

Mimosa
Champagne, Orange Juice

11.0

Cuba Libre
Havana 3, Coca-Cola, Lime 

11.0

Pineapple Cooler 



DRINKING 
HAPPY
THOUGHTS



TOUTES LES DOSES D'ALCOOL SERVIES SONT DE 40ML SAUF MENTION CONTRAIRE

RUM & CACHAÇA
SMOOTH LIKE HONEY
Havana Club Añejo 3 Años

Bacardi Carta Blanca 

Ron Don Papa

Diplomatico 12YO

Cachaça Leblon 9.0

9.0

9.0

40%

40%

37,5%

37,5% 10.0

40.0%

VODKA
LIGHT AND SIMPLE

12.0

12.0

Belvedere

Grey Goose

40%

40%

SMOOTH WITH A SUBTLE
CITRUS AFTERTASTE
Absolut

Absolut Raspberry

Absolut Vanilla 

Absolut Citron

9.0

9.0

9.0

40%

40%

40%

El Jimador Blanco

El Jimador Reposado

8.0

9.040%

TEQUILA

12.0

ALL SPIRITS ARE SERVED IN 40ML MEASURES UNLESS OTHERWISE STATED.

40%

9.0

38%

GIN
CRISP AND FRESH
WITH A DRY FINISH
Beefeater

Citadelle Gin

Hendrick's 

8.0

10.0

10.0

40%

44%

44%

WHISKY & BOURBON
SMOOTH WITH LIGHT
FLORAL NOTES
Ballantine's

Jameson Original 

Nikka From The Barrel

9.0

9.0

14.0

40%

40%

RICH AND DEEP IN
FLAVOUR
Knockando Season
12YO

14.0

14.0

43%

MELLOW WITH A
FRUITY END
Jack Daniel's 10.0

14.0

40%

Jack Daniel's Single Barrel 40%

Oban 14YO 43%

Maker's Mark 45% 10.0



GREAT
MINDS
DRINK 
ALIKE



APERITIFS &
DIGESTIFS

Amaretto Disaronno

Aperol

Baileys 

Campari

Get 27

Get 31

Jägermeister

Kahlúa

Malibu

Ricard

Sandeman Porto Rouge 

Southern Comfort 

7.0

7.0

7.0

28%

11%

17%

8.0

25%

7.0

7.0

21%

35%

36%

7.0

7.0

7.0

7.0

8.0

7.0

BEFORE AND AFTER

Martini Bianco

Martini Extra Dry

Martini Rosso

VERMOUTH
7.0

7.0

15%

15%

7.015%

50ml

50ml

50ml

34%

21%

45%

19%

35%

BRANDY & COGNAC
Bas Armagnac

Calvados Busnel

Martell VSOP

Hennessy XO

11.0

15.0

40%

40% 12.0

40%

TOUTES LES DOSES D'ALCOOL SERVIES SONT DE 40ML SAUF MENTION CONTRAIRE
ALL SPIRITS ARE SERVED IN 40ML MEASURES UNLESS OTHERWISE STATED.

40% 11.0



WORKING
FROM NINE
TO WINE



JUICY, MEDIUM-BODIED
AND FRUIT-LED
"Gérard Bertrand" 6eme Sens
Rouge, IGP Pays d'Oc
France

RED WINE

"Au Bout de la Vigne" Côtes du
Rhône A.O.P, Grenache/Syrah
France

"Chateau Lieujean" Haut Medoc,
Bordeaux 

SPICY, PEPPERY AND
WARMING

"Chofflet Valdenaire"
Givry/Bourgogne, Pinot Noir

42.0
Bottle

"Croix de Pomerus" Lalande-de-
Pomerol, Bordeaux 

10.0 38.0
200ml Bottle

8.0 32.0
200ml Bottle

8.0 32.0
200ml Bottle

France 9.0 36.0
200ml Bottle

France

France

ROSÉ WINE

"Gérard Bertrand" 6eme Sens
Rosé, IGP Pays d'Oc,
Grenache/Syrah 

32.0
Bottle

"Côtes de Provence BIO"
Provence, Grenache/Syrah

8.0
200ml

THE PINK STUFF

France

France

32.0
Bottle

8.0
200ml

* *

ORGANIC AND SULPHITE FREE / BIOLOGIQUE ET SANS SULFITE *



LET ME 
DRINK 
ABOUT IT



DRY, REFRESHING,
DELICATE AND LIGHT
"Gérard Bertrand" 6eme Sens
Blanc, IGP Pays d'Oc

WHITE WINE

"Albrière" IGP Pays d'Oc,
Chardonnay

"Le Petit Lieu-dit" Val de Loire,
Sauvignon 

38.0
Bottle

38.0
Bottle

JUICY, FRUIT-DRIVEN
AND RIPE

Louis Constant

Prosecco Martini
Italy

PROSECCO &
CHAMPAGNE
PROSECCO

"Chablis" A.O.P Bourgogne,
Chardonnay

"Saint Veran" Bourgogne,
Chardonnay

Möet & Chandon Brut Impérial

8.0 32.0
200ml Bottle

France

France 8.0 32.0
200ml Bottle

8.0 32.0
200ml Bottle

France

France

France

7.0 32.0
100ml Bottle

France
10.0 59.0

100ml Bottle

Louis Constant Rosé
France

69.0
Bottle

France, NV
79.0 149.0
0.75l 1.5l

CHAMPAGNE

ORGANIC AND SULPHITE FREE / BIOLOGIQUE ET SANS SULFITE *

*



TO
OR NOT 
TO

BEER

BEER



DRAUGHT BEER
BEER

La Parisienne Blonde

La Parisienne Blanche 

Heineken 6.0 8.00.33l 0.5l

8.00.5l

LIGHT AND FRESH
Corona 4.5%

5.0%

OLD FAVOURITES

THOUGHTFULLY BREWED

SOFTIES
WATER
Evian 5.0 8.00.5l 1.0l

JUICE

MIXERS

Granini

Coca-Cola 5.00.33l

Orangina 5.00.33l

CIDER

Magners Irish Cider 

Affligem 
Still

5.00.25l

KEEPIN' IT FRESH N'
FRUITY

Schweppes
Tonic, Lemon, Hibiscus

Original or Zero Sugar

Original, Sugar Free, Yellow Edition

Erdinger-Weissbier

Heineken 

Heineken Zero

Carlsberg

Chimay Bleu 

Peroni

Badoit 

Perrier

Apple
Orange 
Strawberry
Pineapple

Sparkling

Soda Water

Fuze Tea Peach Intense
Peach-flavoured Black Tea

Fanta/Sprite 

Le French BIO
Tonic Water or Tonic Ginger

Red Bull

6.8% 6.00.33l

8.00.33l

Desperados 5.9% 8.00.33l

8.00.5l

8.00.33l

8.00.33l

8.00.33l

8.00.33l

8.00.33l

5.3%

5.0%

0.0%

5.0%

9.0%

5.1%

8.00.33l

8.00.33l

6.0%

6.0%

8.00.33l4.5%

5.0 8.00.5l 1.0l

5.00.33l

Banana
Mango
Peach

Tomato

Multivitamin
Pamplemousse

5.00.25l

5.00.25l

5.00.25l

6.50.25l

6.50.25l

DEMANDEZ NOS BIÈRES DE SAISON
ASK OUR STAFF FOR THE SEASONAL BEER SELECTION



LIFE 
HAPPENS,
COFFEE
HELPS



HOT BEVERAGES
ORGANIC COFFEE

4.5

4.5

4.5

Espresso

Double Espresso

Café Crème

Cappuccino

Café Latté

Hot Chocolate

3.0

4.5

4.5

ORGANIC TEA

Fruit Tea

Lazy Daze

Ginger Green Tea

Maybe Baby

English Breakfast

Inner Light

High Darling

Black Tea From India & Sri Lanka

Earl Grey Black Tea

Darjeeling Black Tea
4.5

Herbal Green Tea
Team Spirit

Peppermint, Lemon and Apple
Heidis Delight

Rooibos, Vanilla, Orange
Orange Safari

Fennel and Sage
Total Reset

Let's be Friends!
Scan the code 
to sign-up now!

0.4l / Tea Pot

Master Mint
Peppermint

4.5

4.5

4.5

4.5

4.5

4.5

4.5

4.5

4.5



Drink responsibly.
Party irresponsibly. 


